
JUNE
Monday, June 3

ALL DAY - Registration Begins
5:00 PM - ETI Technical College (Teen/Adult)

Tuesday, June 4
11:00 AM - Chair Yoga (Adult)

6:00 PM - Culture Club Book Group (Adult)

Wednesday, June 5
1:00-3:00 PM - Mahjong (Adult)

6:00 PM - Zumbini with Melissa (Children 0-4)
6:00 PM - Popular Literature Book Group (Adult)

Thursday, June 6
10:30 AM - Preschool Storytime (Children 2-5)

6:00 PM - Growing Tomatoes with Wanda Thomas, Master Gardener (Adult)

Friday, June 7 
10:00 AM - Baby Brilliant (Babies 0-12 months)

Monday, June 10
Teen Photo Contest Starts (Teen)

11:00 AM - Zumbini with Melissa (Children 0-4)
5:00 PM - Raphael’s School of Beauty (Teen/Adult)

Tuesday, June 11
11:00 AM - Chair Yoga (Adult)

2:00 PM - Anime & Manga Club (Teen)
6:00 PM - Historic Mill Creek Park (Adult)

Wednesday, June 12
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM - Outdoor Adventures 

Kickoff (Family)
1:00-3:00 PM - Mahjong (Adult)

Thursday, June 13
10:30 AM - Preschool Storytime (Children 2-5)
4:00 PM - Kids in the Kitchen (Children 8-12)

5:00-7:00 PM - Painting Ceramics with Party Art Cafe & Studio (Adult)

Friday, June 14
2:00 PM - Friends and Family Bingo (Family)

Monday, June 17
11:00 AM - Zumbini with Melissa (Children 0-4)

11:00 AM - Cozy Mystery Book Group (Adult)
5:00 PM - Trumbull County Career & Technical Center (Teen/Adult)

6:00 PM - Family Funtime (Family)

2024 Family Summer Reading Program 
at the Girard Free Library!

Tuesday, June 18
11:00 AM - Chair Yoga (Adult)

Thursday, June 20
10:30 AM - Preschool Storytime (Children 2-5)

Friday, June 21
10:00 AM - Baby Brilliant (Babies 0-12 months)

2:00 PM - Tie Dye Tees (Teen)

Monday, June 24
5:00 PM - Youngstown State University (Teen/Adult)

Tuesday, June 25
11:00 AM - Chair Yoga (Adult)

2:00 PM - Anime & Manga Club (Teen)

Wednesday, June 26
1:00 PM - Komara Outdoors Reptile Show (Children)

1:00-3:00 PM - Mahjong (Adult)
6:00 PM - Zumbini with Melissa (Children 0-4)

Thursday, June 27
10:30 AM - Preschool Storytime (Children 2-5)

Friday, June 28
2:00 PM - STEAM Adventures (Children 4-12)

July
Monday, July 1

11:00 AM - Zumbini with Melissa (Children 0-4)
5:00 PM - Glow in the Dark Painting (Teen)

6:00 PM - Family Funtime (Family)

Tuesday, July 2
11:00 AM - Chair Yoga (Adult)

6:00 PM - Culture Club Book Group (Adult)

Wednesday, July 3
1:00-3:00 PM - Mahjong (Adult)

6:00 PM - Popular Literature Book Group (Adult)

Friday, July 5
10:00 AM - Baby Brilliant (Babies 0-12 months) 
2:00 PM - Friends and Family Bingo (Family)

Monday, July 8
2:00 PM - Agatha Christie Bingo & Trivia (Adult)

*All programs require registration except for Preschool Storytimes & Baby Brilliant.*
Reading Program runs from Monday, June 3 - Friday, August 2

This Project was supported in part by the federal Institute of Museum and Library Services funds,

 granted through the State Library of Ohio. 



Tuesday, July 9
11:00 AM - Chair Yoga (Adult)

2:00 PM - Anime & Manga Club (Teen)

Wednesday, July 10
1:00-3:00 PM - Mahjong (Adult)

6:00 PM - Zumbini with Melissa (Children 0-4)

Thursday, July 11
10:30 AM - Preschool Storytime (Children 2-5)
4:00 PM - Kids in the Kitchen (Children 8-12)

Friday, July 12
2:00 PM - STEAM Adventures (Children 4-12)

Monday, July 15
11:00 AM - Zumbini with Melissa (Children 0-4)

11:00 AM - Cozy Mystery Book Group (Adult)
6:00 PM - Family Funtime (Family)

Tuesday, July 16
11:00 AM - Chair Yoga (Adult) 

Wednesday, July 17
11:00 AM - Oh Wow! Puff Ball Launchers (Children 5-8)

12:30 PM - Oh Wow! Space Travel Challenges (Children 9-12)
1:00-3:00 PM - Mahjong (Adult)

6:00 PM - Earth Friendly Gardening with Wanda Thomas, Master Gardener (Adult)

Thursday, July 18
10:30 AM - Preschool Storytime (Children 2-5)

Friday, July 19
10:00 AM - Baby Brilliant (Babies 0-12 months)
2:00 PM - Friends and Family Bingo (Family)

Teen Photo Contest Ends

Monday, July 22
TBD - Read to a Dog (Children)

5:00-7:00 PM - Painting Welcome Mats with Party Art Cafe & Studio (Adult)

Tuesday, July 23
11:00 AM - Chair Yoga (Adult)

5:00 PM - Anime & Manga Club (Teen)

Wednesday, July 24 
1:00-3:00 PM - Mahjong (Adult)

6:00 PM - Zumbini with Melissa (Children 0-4)
6:00 PM - Discover Denali National Park with Amy Reehr (Adult)

Thursday, July 25
10:30 AM - Preschool Storytime (Children 2-5)

4:00 PM - Komara Outdoors Reptile Show (Teen)

Friday, July 26
2:00 PM - STEAM Adventures (Children 4-12)

Monday, July 29
11:00 AM - Zumbini with Melisa (Chilren 0-4)

6:00 PM - Family Funtime (Family)

Tuesday, July 30 
11:00 AM - Chair Yoga (Adult)

Wednesday, July 31
1:00-3:00 PM - Mahjong (Adult)

August
Thursday, August 1

10:30 AM - Preschool Storytime (Children 2-5)

Friday, August 2
Last Day to turn in Reading Logs

10:00 AM - Baby Brilliant (Babies 0-12 months)

Tuesday, August 6
2:00 PM - Anime & Manga Club (Teen)

6:00 PM - Culture Club Book Group (Adult)

Wednesday, August 7
1:00-3:00 PM - Mahjong (Adult)

6:00 PM - Zumbini with Melissa (Children 0-4)
6:00 PM - Popular Literature Book Group (Adult)

Thursday, August 8
10:30 AM - Preschool Storytime (Children 2-5)
4:00 PM - Kids in the Kitchen (Children 8-12)

Friday, August 9
10:00 AM-12:00 PM - Pony Rides & 

Petting Zoo (Children)
Monday, August 12

11:00 AM - Zumbini with Melissa (Children 0-4)

Wednesday, August 14
1:00-3:00 PM - Mahjong (Adult)

Thursday, August 15
10:30 AM - Preschool Storytime (Children 2-5)

Friday, August 16
10:00 AM - Baby Brilliant (Babies 0-12 months)

Monday, August 19 
11:00 AM - Cozy Mystery Book Group (Adult) 

Tuesday, August 20
2:00 PM - Anime & Manga Club (Teen)

Wednesday, August 21
1:00-3:00 PM - Mahjong (Adult) 

6:00 PM - Zumbini with Melissa (Children 0-4)
6:00 PM - Gardening Myths with Wanda Thomas, Master Gardener (Adult) 

Thursday, August 22
10:30 AM - Preschool Storytime (Children 2-5)

Wednesday, August 28
1:00-3:00 PM - Mahjong (Adult)

Thursday, August 29
10:30 AM - Preschool Storytime (Children 2-5) 


